PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

3
ot
a )
Ry
Ak

15:45 THURLES, 2m

Premier County Handicap Hurdle (80-102) (Class ) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

639/04-0 HURRICANE JOJO 26D

3851F9

465-796

074FU1

074973

¥ 335827

ads
L
P
E

THL LT

]

51P-07P

188-3P0

32-5170

6-61723

68-1090

651816

758550

76-4071

023P00

47-80

6440

b m Hurricane Run - Splendeur

KANSAS KID 44
b g Beneficial - Fathom Cross Lady

WINGOLDANDWEARIT 20

bay g Definite Article - Connemara Rose

BEAUTIFUL BEN 14D

b g Beneficial - Aimnadia

COLDSTONESOBER 6D

ch g Great Palm - You Can Dance

PLEASED AS PUNCH 58D
b m High Chaparral - Akilana

ST PETER'S SQUARE 27D

b g Danehill Dancer - Glamour

FINISH IN STYLE 33

b g Presenting - Prowler

MISS FAITHFUL 77D
b m Gold Well - Risanda

SUMMER STORM (GB) 4 D

b g Lucarno - Midsummer Magic

SPARKALARK 55D

b g Flemensfirth - Anne Hathaway

L'ATTESA 20D

b g Kalanisi - Tara Brooch

ASK DAVID 8

b g Ask - Gemmeus

GAME PUPPETEER 14D
b g Gamut - Me No Puppet

FRENCH AMBASSADOR 12
b g Darsi - Nellie Heart

OUR LUCAS 16

bay g Jeremy - Alassio

ADARENNA 20
b f Nayef - Adelfia

711-12

711-12t

511-12t

611-11p

10 11 - 11t

811-9p

511 - 7blt

511-6hl

8 11 - 6h

611 - 5t

711-3

711-2p

411-1b

511 -1t

6 11 - Oh

410-13

410- 11t

M J Bolger
Steven E Ryder

D J Mullins
P G Kelly

R Loughran
Ms S Hughes

D G Hogan
Denis Hogan

K C Sexton
J R Finn

E O'Connell (7)
A Leahy

D Meyler (3)
E Doyle

M P Walsh
E Bolger

B Hayes
P McCreery

Rachael Blackmore
)
J J Hanlon

S W Flanagan
V | Halley

I J McCarthy
Shane Nolan

M P Burke (7)
T Doyle

Mr P Power (7)
Paul Power

R A Doyle (7)
C O'Dwyer

P Fogarty
M Cloke

D E Mullins
J J Hanlon

102

102

101

101

99

97

96

96

95

93

92

95

91

90

93

91



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

47-0263 MEADOW CROSS 12 410-11b ARing (5) 91

18 .
b f Cape Cross - Hovering Denis Hogan

0-P0761 BAILY SUNSET 62D 511-0h  Reserve 1 90
ch g Presenting - Kon Tiky M F Morris

|+
20 . 07-997F RIVER PATROLE 53 810-7 Reserve 2 83

19

b g Indian River - Saltee Island P Meany

0P-0000 KILKEASKINS FIRST 79 510-7t1  Reserve 3 83
J P Dempsey

21
b g Mountain High - Not Mine

ATR VERDICT: MEADOW CROSS has been a model of consistency in recent weeks for Denis
Hogan and the four-year-old could make use of a tempting mark and claim her first victory over
hurdles. The former Tim Easterby-trained filly shaped with promise earlier this month when third at
Fairyhouse and a drop to 2m should play to her strengths. Summer Storm has been amongst the
places in two competitive handicaps recently and should be involved once more for a trainer who has
started the season well, while Coldstonesober could prove best of the remainder.

Top Tip: MEADOW CROSS

Watch out for: SUMMER STORM
AT THE RACES

Download on the

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Appstore

o} DORNLOAD FOR
W ans=3015

© 2016 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



