

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

15:45 THURLES, 2m

Premier County Handicap Hurdle (80-102) (Class) (4YO plus)
TRIFECTA JACKPOT 4 PLACEPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		639/04-0	HURRICANE JOJO 26 D b m Hurricane Run - Splendeur	7 11 - 12	M J Bolger Steven E Ryder	102
2		3851F9	KANSAS KID 44 b g Beneficial - Fathom Cross Lady	7 11 - 12t	D J Mullins P G Kelly	102
3		465-796	WINGOLDANDWEARIT 20 bay g Definite Article - Connemara Rose	5 11 - 12t	R Loughran Ms S Hughes	102
4		074FU1	BEAUTIFUL BEN 14 D b g Beneficial - Almnadia	6 11 - 11p	D G Hogan Denis Hogan	101
5	AK	074973	COLDSTONESOBER 6 D ch g Great Palm - You Can Dance	10 11 - 11t	K C Sexton J R Finn	101
6		335827	PLEASED AS PUNCH 58 D b m High Chaparral - Akilana	8 11 - 9p	E O'Connell (7) A Leahy	99
7	***	51P-07P	ST PETER'S SQUARE 27 D b g Danehill Dancer - Glamour	5 11 - 7b1t	D Meyler (3) E Doyle	97
8		188-3P0	FINISH IN STYLE 33 b g Presenting - Prowler	5 11 - 6h1	M P Walsh E Bolger	96
9		32-5170	MISS FAITHFUL 77 D b m Gold Well - Risanda	8 11 - 6h	B Hayes P McCreery	96
10	A	6-61723	SUMMER STORM (GB) 4 D b g Lucarno - Midsummer Magic	6 11 - 5t	Rachael Blackmore (5) J J Hanlon	95
11		68-1090	SPARKALARK 55 D b g Flemensfirth - Anne Hathaway	7 11 - 3	S W Flanagan V I Halley	93
12		651816	L'ATTESA 20 D b g Kalanisi - Tara Brooch	7 11 - 2p	I J McCarthy Shane Nolan	92
13	X	758550	ASK DAVID 8 b g Ask - Gemmeus	4 11 - 1b	M P Burke (7) T Doyle	95
14	446	76-4071	GAME PUPPETEER 14 D b g Gamut - Me No Puppet	5 11 - 1t	Mr P Power (7) Paul Power	91
15	3 * 3	023P00	FRENCH AMBASSADOR 12 b g Darsi - Nellie Heart	6 11 - 0h	R A Doyle (7) C O'Dwyer	90
16		47-80	OUR LUCAS 16 bay g Jeremy - Alassio	4 10 - 13	M P Fogarty P M Cloke	93
17		6440	ADARENNA 20 b f Nayef - Adelfia	4 10 - 11t	D E Mullins J J Hanlon	91

18	1	47-0263	MEADOW CROSS 12 b f Cape Cross - Hovering	4 10 - 11b	A Ring (5) Denis Hogan	91
19	***	0-P0761	BAILY SUNSET 62 D ch g Presenting - Kon Tiky	5 11 - 0h	Reserve 1 M F Morris	90
20	*	07-997F	RIVER PATROLE 53 b g Indian River - Saltee Island	8 10 - 7	Reserve 2 P Meany	83
21	E.	0P-0000	KILKEASKINS FIRST 79 b g Mountain High - Not Mine	5 10 - 7t1	Reserve 3 J P Dempsey	83

ATR VERDICT: MEADOW CROSS has been a model of consistency in recent weeks for Denis Hogan and the four-year-old could make use of a tempting mark and claim her first victory over hurdles. The former Tim Easterby-trained filly shaped with promise earlier this month when third at Fairyhouse and a drop to 2m should play to her strengths. Summer Storm has been amongst the places in two competitive handicaps recently and should be involved once more for a trainer who has started the season well, while Coldstonesober could prove best of the remainder.

Top Tip: MEADOW CROSS

Watch out for: SUMMER STORM





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



